
V. O. CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY 
MARINE DEPARTMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM -3 EXTENSION OF DATE 

Tender No. MAR-TECH/GTTP TUG/2025 dated 03/04/2025 

NIT No. VOCPA/MAR/HIRE GTTP/2025/02 dated 03/04/2025 

E-Tender No. 2025_VOCPT_231978 

Tender for “HIRING OF 1 NO. 60T BOLLARD PULL CAPACITY 

GTTP (GREEN TUG TRANSITION PROGRAMME) COMPLIANT 

BATTERY ELECTRIC GREEN TUG ALONG WITH MANNING, 

OPERATION, MAINTENANCE AND COMPLETE TECHNICAL 

MANAGEMENT FOR A PERIOD OF 15 YEARS AT V.O. 

CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY”. 

 

The last date for submission of bid has been extended 

till 30/07/2025 at 1500hrs and the same will be 

opened on 31/07/2025 at 1530hrs. 


